CALLED TO ORDER:
CONCLUDED:

INMATE NAME

Allah, Almighty Supreme
(Hartford CC)

Correa, Jose
(Hartford CC)

Guzman, Jorge
(Hartford CC)

Marrero, Angel
(Hartford CC)

Mejia, Edwin
(Hartford CC)

Melina, Eddie
(Hartford CC)

Ramos, Joel
(Hartford CC)

Sanchez, Edward
(Hartford CC)

Vasquez, Jose
(Hartford CC)

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Hearing Docket Minutes

9:15 AM
11:45 AM

INMATE NO.

249543

377196

258763

301632

341741

376123

168035

181283

309862

Distribution Date: September 19, 2013

Hartford CC (Video)
REVOCATION / RESCISSION
Septmeber 18, 2013
Wednesday

HEARING EXAMINER:
Mr. Randy Lagana

HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN DECISION

SP Revovation GA- New Britain Finding

SP Revovation GA - Hartford Finding

SP Revovation JD - Hartford Finding

SP Revovation GA- New Britain Finding

SP Revovation GA - Bristol Finding

SP Revovation GA - Hartford Finding

SP Revovation GA- New Britain Finding

SP Revovation GA - Hartford Finding

SP Revovation GA - Waterbury Continued

Hearing Division

Parole Manager Fred Watton

Phone 203-805-6605 Fax: 805-6652
*All decisions are unanimous unless otherwise noted and all dates for release are contingent ON or AFTER dates.
* All expedited decisions are pending admission of guilt and waiver of due process rights



